
The Dogs Exclusion (Huntingdonshire) Order 2007 

Hilton 

Hall 

St Mary Magdalene's 

LB 

FB 

14.41m 

Ford 

Pond 

Reeve's Ditch 
Pump 

El 

House 

Sparrow's 

Lych Gate 

El
S
ub

St
a 

Playground 

Monument Pa
th 

Drain 

Maze 

Coppice Close 

Cooke's 

Croeso 

STREET
 

C
LO

SE 

Pecks 

SCOTTS CL 

SPARRO
W

W
AY 

Littlefords 

Crossbrook 

C
R
ES

C
EN

T 

Cottages 

Cob Cottage 

M
AZ

E 
R
O
A
D 

G
R
O
VE 

EN
D 

Cottage 

Wynchmore 

End 

Grove 

Heronswood 

Oak Tree Farm
CHURCH

LA 

HIGH 

CH
UR

CH
EN

D 

Sunnybrook 

Park Farm 

Church 

Tarrant 

Hawthorn 

3 

2 

16 

21 

4 

9 

27 

8 

14 

12 

13 

19 
22 

23 

18 
10 

1 

5 

SC
OT

TS 

Manor 

Sub Sta 

SC
O
TTS FB 

10 

Pond 

Pond 

Hilton 

House 

4 

5 

FB 

Cottage 

Grove 

2 

Pond 

1 

Pond 

FB 

3 

Dra
in 

Hall 

FB 

16 

1 

Playground 

G=1 l_ 

C? ;--I'/ 6. 0 o L_J, I 
9 

I 

El

Revised October 2007Playground 
Grove End ±Hilton 

0 37.5 75 

Meters 
Maps reproduced from the Ordnance Survey Mapping with the permission of the Controller of Her Majesty's Stationery Officer (C) Crown Copyright. 

Unauthorised reproduction infringes Crown Copyright and may lead to prosecution of civil proceedings. HDC 100022322 

District Council 

Parish Council 

Town Council 


